20
25
C
A
TA
LO
G
U

17Kg
TECHNICAL FEATURES
REFERENCES
Discharge parameters Vertical : 3 m / Horizontal : 30 m
Non return valve Integrated
Outlet diameter 38 mm or 25 mm
Motor power 300 W (12 V), 360 W (24 V)
Electricity consumption Dependent upon the control system (details on page 5)
Water consumption Dependent upon the control system from 1.2 L to 2.4 L
Water use
- Onboard freshwater (integrated solenoid valve)
  or outside pressurised water
- Minimum dynamic pressure: 1.7 bar
- Recommended pump flow rate 11 L / min
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 31 12V      SN31-12V 3308815099545
SANIMARIN 31 24V  SN31-24V 3308815099552
10
MADE IN
FRANCE
Q

Water use
- Onboard freshwater (integrated solenoid valve)
  or outside pressurised water
- Minimum dynamic pressure: 1.7 bar
- Recommended pump flow rate 11 L / min
19Kg
255
365 430
320
3
2
0
3
70
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 32 12V      SN32-12V 3308815099569
SANIMARIN 32 24V  SN32-24V 3308815099576
NEW / Optional
12
MADE IN
FRANCE

Motor power 300 W (12 V), 360 W (24 V)
Electricity consumption Dependent upon the control system (details on page 5)
Water consumption Dependent upon the control system from 1.2 L to 2.4 L
Water use
- Onboard freshwater (integrated solenoid valve)
  or outside pressurised water
- Minimum dynamic pressure: 1.7 bar
- Recommended pump flow rate 11 L / min
 391
 4
11
 496
 368
 280
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 41 12V      SN41-12V 3308815099583
SANIMARIN 41 24V  SN41-24V 3308815099590
14
MADE IN
FRANCE
Q

DIMENSIONS
(mm)
23Kg
Discharge parameters Vertical : 3 m / Horizontal : 30 m
Non return valve Integrated
Outlet diameter 38 mm or 25 mm
Motor power 300 W (12 V), 360 W (24 V)
Electricity consumption Dependent upon the control system (details on page 5)
Water consumption Dependent upon the control system from 1.2 L to 2.4 L
Water use
- Onboard freshwater (integrated solenoid valve)
  or outside pressurised water
- Minimum dynamic pressure: 1.7 bar
- Recommended pump flow rate 11 L / min
VOLTAGE SELECTION
SANIMARIN 43 12V      SN43-12V 3308815099606
SANIMARIN 43 24V  SN43-24V 3308815099613
16
MADE IN
FRANCE
Q

Horizontal pumping distance 30 m
Non return valve Integrated
Outlet diameter 32 mm
Supply voltage 110 V, 220 V
Motor power 550 W (220 V), 800 W (110 V)
Water consumption Eco : 3,6 L / Normal : 5 L
Water use
- Onboard freshwater (integrated solenoid valve)
- Minimum dynamic pressure : 1.7 bar
CONTROL SYSTEM
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
TECHNICAL FEATURES
REFERENCES
DESIGNATION CODE EAN
Sanimarin 4 Dual Flush 110 V SN4110VDF 3308815076553
Sanimarin 4  Dual Flush 220 V SN4220VDF 3308815076560
Sanimarin 43 Dual Flush 110 V SN43110VDF 3308815076591
Sanimarin 43 Dual Flush 220 V SN43220VDF 3308815076607
Sanimarin 43
 545
 470
 400  265